
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

13"

2.75"

14.75"

110"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 5lb

POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

A long exposed-filament bulb suffuses its warm glow through a perforated metal shade in our Gibbs family. The smooth edges of its soft
square shape and the fine quality of its finish breathe a human warmth into a fixture with a Machine Age aesthetic.

SHIPPING

16" x 8" x 7"

Carton 1 Weight: 6lb

Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Steel

Twist Lock

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 • 75 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

GIBBS
7033-PN
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